
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

R N 
603 
614 
608 
613 
611 
606 
607 
610 
615 
604 

Driver 
SEGU' LUCA 
COLLINI LUCA 
MORETTI CHRISTOPHER 
BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 
BENNI TOMMASO 
MALVESTITI FEDERICO 
LANCI PIERANGELO 
ROSSI MATTEO 
COMANDINI ANDREA 
BARTOLINI NICOLA 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant E. Nat Class 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 

Material Team Best Time 
40.649 
41.275 
41.302 
41.580 
41.631 
41.917 
42.107 
43.054 
43.072 
49.546 

Diff 

0.626 
0.653 
0.931 
0.982 
1.268 
1.458 
2.405 
2.423 
8.897 

In 
13 
10 
15 
15 
10 
16 

6 
8 
9 
3 

2nd T. 
40.660 
41.318 
41.516 
41.641 
41.692 
41.952 
42.116 
43.413 
43.323 
52.489 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
1:54.952 

Avg. Speed 
81,964 

Best Lap Tm 
40.649 

Best Spd 
91,840 

Best Lap by 
603 - SEGU' LUCA 

Printed: 13/03/2016 11.06.03 

Timekeeping Chief: Alessandro LENZI 

Exposed at:_________ 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - TEST COLLETTIVI 
SHIFTER KGP 
2 T Prove Libere DM 
Practice started at 10:49:43 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
13/03/2016 10:50 

RESULTS


